

**Bank of America Business Checking Statement**

DATE	DEPOSIT	WITHDRAWAL	BALANCE
10/01/10	1000.00		1000.00
10/02/10		50.00	950.00
10/03/10		25.00	925.00
10/04/10		10.00	915.00
10/05/10		15.00	900.00
10/06/10		20.00	880.00
10/07/10		18.00	862.00
10/08/10		12.00	850.00
10/09/10		10.00	840.00
10/10/10		8.00	832.00
10/11/10		5.00	827.00
10/12/10		3.00	824.00
10/13/10		2.00	822.00
10/14/10		1.50	820.50
10/15/10		1.00	819.50
10/16/10		0.50	819.00
10/17/10		0.25	818.75
10/18/10		0.12	818.63
10/19/10		0.06	818.57
10/20/10		0.03	818.54
10/21/10		0.01	818.53
10/22/10		0.00	818.53
10/23/10		0.00	818.53
10/24/10		0.00	818.53
10/25/10		0.00	818.53
10/26/10		0.00	818.53
10/27/10		0.00	818.53
10/28/10		0.00	818.53
10/29/10		0.00	818.53
10/30/10		0.00	818.53
10/31/10		0.00	818.53

Bank of America  
 1000 Peachtree Street, N.E.  
 Atlanta, GA 30309  
 404.551.1234  
 www.bankofamerica.com

© 2010 Bank of America, N.A. All rights reserved.  
 Bank of America, N.A. Member FDIC.  
 Bank of America, N.A. Member FDIC.

*[Handwritten Signature]*  
 \_\_\_\_\_  
 Account Holder